
USD 403 DECEMBER
OTIS-BISON 2019

Monday, Dec. 2 Tuesday, Dec. 3 Wednesday, Dec. 4 Thursday, Dec. 5 Friday, Dec. 6
Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice
French Toast Sticks Cereal Bar, Yogurt WG Bagel/Toppings Blueberry Bubble Bread Bkfst Pizza

Cereal, Rosy Applesauce  Strawberries & Bananas Cereal, Apple Cereal, Mandarin Oranges Cereal, Peaches
Taco Burger/Bun Homemade Pizza Lasagna Chicken Patty

Tortilla Chips (6-12) Ham & Cheese Pocket Breadstick (9-12) Garlic Breadsticks WW Roll
Lettuce & Tomato Potato Wedges Broccoli Florets Garden Salad/Carrots Mashed Potatoes/Gravy

Refried Beans Red Bell Pepper Strips Cherry Tomatoes/ Baby Carrots Chocolate Chip Cookie Green Beans
Fruit Cocktail Apple Slices Banana Grapes Peaches
Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Monday, Dec. 9 Tueday, Dec. 10 Wednesday, Dec. 11 Thursday, Dec. 12 Friday, Dec. 13
Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice

String Cheese Pancake on a Stick Biscuits & Gravy Sausage Bkfst Sand WG Muffin
Cereal, Mandarin Oranges Cereal, Fruit Cocktail Cereal, Banana Cereal, Pineapple Chunks Cereal, Pears

Chicken Nuggets Pulled Pork Sandwich Baked Ham/Potatoes
Saviry Rice Super Nachos Grilled Chicken Sandwich Pulled Pork Sandwich Green Beans

Cucumber Slices Refried Beans Seasoned Corn Creamy Coleslaw WW Roll
Baby Carrots Lettuce & Tomatoes Tossed Salad Baked Beans Ice Cream Cup

Cherry Tomatoes/Pears Strawberries & Bananas Pineapple & Oranges Rosy Applesauce Peaches/Apple Crisp 6-12
Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Monday, Dec. 16 Tuesday, Dec. 17 Wednesday, Dec. 18 Thursday, Dec. 19 Friday, Dec. 20
Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice
Mini Waffles/Syrup Pancakes/Sausage WG Bagel/Toppings Long John French Toast Sticks
Cereal, Pineapple Cereal, Peaches Cereal, Strawberries Cereal, Pears Cereal, Mandarin Oranges

Cheeseburger Turkey Tetrazzini Beef & Noodles Baked Chicken Drumstick
Lettuce & Tomato Tossed Salad Mashed Potatoes Savory Rice Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Oven Fries Cucumber Slices Green Beans WW Roll French Fries
Bell Pepper Strips Fresh Baby Carrots Pumpkin Muffin Broccoli Florets Peas

Fruit Cocktail Apple Slices Pears Cherry Tomatoes/Grapes Peaches
Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

NO SCHOOL

DEC 23 - JAN 6
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